
Old Westbury (5-7,2-5 Skyline) -vs- Manhattanville (5-11,4-3 Skyline)
3/14/2026 at Harrison, NY (Kennedy Gymnasium)

 
 

 
Old Westbury (5-7,2-5 Skyline)

 
 
Manhattanville (5-11,4-3 Skyline)

 
 

Site: Harrison, NY (Kennedy Gymnasium)
Date: 3/14/2026   Attendance: 35   Time: 12:01 pm   
Officials:

Set Scores 1 2 3
Old Westbury (0) 22 21 18
Manhattanville (3) 25 25 25

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
2 Santos, Ashel 3 1 1 5 .000 11 2 2 2 0 0 0 5 0 0 3.0
1 Alarcon, Kevin 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0.0
5 Fredericks, Torrence 3 9 3 23 .261 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 8 0 8 10.0
20 Kielb, Shane 3 2 3 6 -.167 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 2.5
3 Rogers, Lucas 3 3 2 12 .083 8 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 0 0 4.0
8 Giles, Jason 3 4 2 13 .154 0 1 1 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 5.5
17 Morales, Julius 3 3 3 15 .000 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 2 0 0 5.0
TM TEAM 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.0
10 Singh-Gajadar, Kyle 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Totals 25 22 14 74 .108 19 3 4 9 2 4 1 23 0 10 30.0

Set K E TA %
1 7 2 24 0.208
2 7 6 26 0.038
3 8 6 24 0.083

22 14 74 .108

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
18 Moon, Mason 3 3 1 9 .222 29 2 4 4 0 1 0 6 0 0 7.5
6 Diamond, Matthew 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 0.0
9 Machado, Pedro 3 12 5 28 .250 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 13.0
13 Gandarillas, Joe 3 8 4 23 .174 1 0 2 4 0 2 0 6 0 1 11.0
1 Rapp, Evan 3 0 0 1 .000 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0.0
3 Lau, Justin 3 5 1 7 .571 0 0 0 1 0 3 1 3 0 0 6.5
15 Bonilla, Adrian 3 4 1 8 .375 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 4.5
14 Kolar, Trevor 3 7 4 19 .158 2 1 3 2 0 1 0 8 0 0 10.5
5 Martinez, Fernando 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1.0
TM TEAM 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Totals 30 39 16 95 .242 35 5 10 14 1 8 1 31 0 4 54.0

Set K E TA %
1 14 6 34 0.235
2 12 6 29 0.207
3 13 4 32 0.281

39 16 95 .242

1 2 3 Total
Tie scores 2 2 4 8
Lead changes 0 1 2 3


